Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/98 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S595/99

Form 4.20

For Official Use
— 1 T
! ¢

Company Number

IL 4169087

I
18IS Office Hydration Limited

|-

Timothy Alexander Close, Winchester House, Deane Gate Avenue, Taunton, Somerset, TA1

2UH

the liquidator¢e}-of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 01 June 2015

i

Signed

Date

01 June 2015

Milsted Langdon LLP
Winchester House
Deane Gate Avenue
Taunton

Somerset

TA1 2UH

Ref ISISPOST/TAC/KA/JPB

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limted Glasgew

Insolygprv Sectinn 1

WEDNESDAY

For Official Use

Pnet Ranm

i ||

03[06/201 5
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Aff'airs

Statement as to affairs of
ISIS Office Hydration Limited

on the 1 June 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 7&2 Mfm ﬁﬂ;@

Dated /A //j:
VA4




ISIS Office Hydration Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June’2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Book debts 352,925 00
Cash at bank 1,283 00

Uncharged assets

Nil
894 50

Estimated total assets available fo tial creditors

77 o

Slgnaturé//% Date /% ///—
a4 s

89450



ISIS Office Hydration Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 1-June’'2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 894 50
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
_ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentiat creditors 894 50
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
894 50
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 894 50
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 894 50
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 894 50
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge halders)
Trade & expense creditors 633,150 00
Directors' loans 337,586 00
970,736 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {969,841 50)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (969,841 50)
Issued and called up capttal
Ordinary shareholders 100 Q0
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (969,941 50)




Milsted Langdon LLP
ISIS Office Hydration Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CBOO Mr Peter Benham Christie Forest Heath, Lymington Road, Brockenhurst, Hampshire, SO42 7UF 337,586 00
CGoo Godlingston Manor Springs Godlingston Manor, Washpool Lane, Swanage, BH19 3DJ 100
CHGO Havencrown Builders Limited Berkeley Lodge, Lower Bryanstown, Blandford, Dorset, DTI1 OLR 230,239 00
CHO! Home Farm (Marston) Limned Berkeley Lodge, Lower Bryanstown, Blandford, Dorset, DT11 OLR 397,665 00
CHO0Z HM Revenue & Customs Insolvency Claims Handling Umit (ICHU), Benton Park View, Longbenton, Newcastle Upon Tyne, 000
NES8 172
CS00 Saffrey Champness Midland House, 2 Poole Road, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH2 5QY 5,09500
Cw0oo Thomas & Woolven 6 Poole Road, Wimborne, Dorset, BH21 1QF 150 00
RBOO Mr Peter Bonham Christie Forest Heath, Lymington Road, Brockenhurst, Hampshire, $042 7UF 000
8 Entries Totalling 970,736.00

Signature

Page | of |

IPS SQL ver 2014 10

29 May 2015 11 35




